
JR. WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 126.8 110.0

2 Elizabeth Miller Pittsburg High School 125.0 105.0

3 Leah Bradley Piper High School 130.1 90.0

4 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.0 85.0

4 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 85.0

6 Lillian August Lansing High School 124.0 80.0

7 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.6 80.0

8 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 130.0 80.0

9 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 80.0

10 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 123.8 70.0

11 Stella Utter Piper High School 126.0 70.0

12 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 70.0

Jr. Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.0 205.0

2 Elizabeth Miller Pittsburg High School 125.0 190.0

3 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 185.0

4 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 126.8 180.0

5 Stella Utter Piper High School 126.0 170.0

6 Leah Bradley Piper High School 130.1 160.0

7 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 150.0

8 Lillian August Lansing High School 124.0 145.0

9 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 123.8 135.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 130.0 125.0

11 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 110.0

12 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.6 0.0

Jr. Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 115.0

2 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.6 110.0

3 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.0 110.0

4 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 130.0 105.0

5 Lillian August Lansing High School 124.0 100.0

6 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 100.0

7 Elizabeth Miller Pittsburg High School 125.0 95.0

8 Stella Utter Piper High School 126.0 95.0

9 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 123.8 90.0

10 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 126.8 90.0

11 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 90.0

12 Leah Bradley Piper High School 130.1 90.0

Jr. Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.0 400.0 10

2 Elizabeth Miller Pittsburg High School 125.0 390.0 8

3 Jillian Gregory Piper High School 126.8 380.0 6

4 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 370.0 4

5 Aurora  Hoffman Oskaloosa High School 132.0 345.0 2

6 Leah Bradley Piper High School 130.1 340.0 1

7 Stella Utter Piper High School 126.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Lillian August Lansing High School 124.0 325.0 0

9 Emma Cook Fort Scott High School 130.0 310.0 0

10 Zailee Graham Tonganoxie 123.8 295.0 0

11 Glory Kane Lansing High School 129.8 270.0 0

12 Chisa Njoku Lansing High School 126.6 190.0 0


